
 

2019 SCHOOL TERM  DATES 

Term Students commence on Concludes on 

 

Staff Return 

 

Tuesday 29 January 2019 

PM   Years 1 – 6 Maths Assessments  
          Kinder Best Start Interviews 

 

  

Wednesday 30
th
 January 2019 

Years 1 – 6 Maths Assessments 
Kinder Best Start Interviews 

 

  

Thursday 31
st
 January 2019 

Years 1 – 6 Maths Assessments 
Kinder Best Start Interviews 

 

 

Term 1 

Years 1 to 6 

 

Friday 1 February 2019 

Kinder Best Start Interviews 

 

Friday 12 April 2019 

Term 1 

Kindergarten 

 

Monday 4 February 2019 

 

Friday 12 April 2019 

 

Term 2 

 

Monday 29 April  2019  

 

Friday 5 July 2019 

 

Term 3 

 

Monday 22 July 2019 

 

Friday 27 September 2019 

 

Term 4 

 

Monday 14 October 2019 

 

Wednesday 18 December 2019 

   

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

Autumn Break 

 

Monday 15 April 2019 

 

Friday 26 April 2019 

 

Winter Break 

 

Monday 8 July 2019 

 

Friday 19 July 2019 

 

Spring Break 

 

Monday 30 September 2019 

 

Friday 12 October 2019 

 

Summer Break 

 

Thursday 19 December 2019 

 

Tuesday 28 January 2020  

(Staff Return) 

 

NB:   Return date for the 2020 school year will be confirmed in Term 4 2019 


